REGISTER OF THE ASSETS OF EDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL Updates: 2014/2016/2017/2018/2019

Date of acquisition

17.12.07

N/k

N/k

N/k

Feb 2000
06.05.93
/k
09.10.00
08.12.03
Oct 2012
Dec 2017

)
1 A9,

20.02.08
20.02.08
29.01.21
26.03.21

07.06.82
June 95

10.06.87
16.01.95
09.06.96
14.02.00
13.08.84
30.03.94
1.08.97

“

"

27.03.01
11.03.02

08.12.03

2020
Description Location
Bus Shelter
Bus Shelter Tinhead, B3098

Street Furniture
Seat /Bench B3098 W of Sandy Lane
“ Steeple Ashton Road
Monastery Road Triangle

“

Millennium Stone Monastery Road Triangle
Notice Board o/s Parish Hall

- o/s Old School
Children sign The Weir
4x Village Signs Entrances to Village
Bench Steeple Ashton Road

5 x Waste/Dog Bins Various

Car Park — Monastery Road

Land
Fencing and Gates
Sign
Lighting
Playfield and Equipment
Land

Seat/bench (donated — Mrs Burbidge Memorial)
Notice Board

Handrail

No Dogs Sign

Benches

Table & 4 stools Under 5’s area

3x Spring/rockers “

Tractor “
Safety Surface §

Playzone unit and safety surface
Junior Swing x2
Cradle Swing x2
Safety Surfaces
“  signs Skateboard Area

Cost

say 4000.00*

N/k

N/k

N/k
500.00*

170.00 645.60

N/k

(17317.15)
)
)
)

645.60

Removed
781.38*
336.00
610.00*

1000.00*
534.63*
42.00%
3383.97 *

4500.00*
280.16
35.00
56.00
Removed
80.76
382.01
119.99
1104.00*

Removed
706.00

12798*
5428.80*

29375



14.02.00
10.02.00
Dec 2010

Aut 2018
Oct 2016
24.03.21

23.10.78
04.08.93
2001
09.01.95
12.01.98
12.10.93
N/k
16.06.87
June 2012

N/k

12.05.87
14.09.01
08.03.04

June 2012

June 2013

4ft. Ramps x3 “

1ft. Short rails x2 % ) 10575.00*

Surface “ )

Gates PF —entrance 581.62
“ and Fencing 1703.75

City Team Swing ) }

Gravity Bowl ) + Safety Surface } 10000.00 WC Grant

City Rota Bounce ) }

Encounter 7 ) }

Replacement Tractor (was 2750.00*) Labour 2324 Mats1959 4283.00*

Woodland Tower
Netting
Burial Ground

Land
Tree Bench
Seat (donated — Mr Dobson memorial) .
Plaques
Handrail
Gates Coal Walk

“  (donated) Church car park
Fencing
Gates

Village Green and Pond
Land and pond
Railings
Seat/bench
Duck Shelter

Church Car Park
Information Board

Three Daggers Car Park
2" Information Board
Frame for Board

8376.00*
1692.05 %

700.00*

634.50

N/k

56.40

287.88*

112.05*

N/k

328.33*

Refurbishing cost 1200.00*

N/k
385.25*
402.81
183.68

345.00*

264.00*
180.00*

NB The items marked * are those deemed to be relevant for the Annual Return and total £67970 (2020/21)



