REGISTER OF THE ASSETS OF EDINGTON PARISH COUNCIL Updates: 2014/2016/2017/2018/2019 2020

		2020	
Date of acquisition	Description	Location	Cost
	Bus	Shelter garage and a second	
17.12.07	Bus Shelter	Tinhead, B3098	say 4000.00*
	Street	Furniture was man 1/10	
N/k 0 0 M 00	Seat /Bench	B3098 W of Sandy Lane	N/k
N/k	u	Steeple Ashton Road	N/k
N/k	u	Monastery Road Triangle	N/k
Feb 2000	Millennium Stone	Monastery Road Triangle	500.00*
06.05.93	Notice Board	o/s Parish Hall	170.00 645.60
/k 0.5931	u	o/s Old School	N/k 645.60
09.10.00	Children sign	The Weir	Removed
08.12.03	4x Village Signs	Entrances to Village	781.38*
Oct 2012	Bench	Steeple Ashton Road	336.00
Dec 2017	5 x Waste/Dog Bins	Various (Sandah)	610.00*
Mar 2020	SID and Spigots	B3098 coupsig	4558.94*
	Car Park - N	Monastery Road	
20.02.08	Church car park hand		1000.00*
20.02.08	Fencing and Gates		534.63*
29.01.21 teo gride	Sign		42.00*
26.03.21	Lighting		3383.97
	Playfield a	nd Equipment	
07.06.82	Land		4500.00*
June 95	Seat/bench (donated -	Mrs Burbidge Memorial)	280.16
10.06.87	Notice Board		35.00
16.01.95	and Pond "		56.00
09.06.96	Handrail		Removed
14.02.00	No Dogs Sign		80.76
13.08.84	Benches		382.01
30.03.94	Table & 4 stools	Under 5's area	119.99
1.08.97	3x Spring/rockers	u	1104.00*
и		. " Charte Ca	Removed
345,00	Safety Surface	leformation"Board	706.00
27.03.01	Playzone unit and safet		(17317.15) 12798*
11.03.02	Junior Swing x2)
	Cradle Swing x2) 5428.80*
	Safety Surfaces)
08.12.03	" signs	Skateboard Area	293.75

<i>u</i>	4ft. Ramps x3	")	
	1ft. Short rails x2	Bus Sh	10575.00*
	Surface	Bus Shelten	
14.02.00	Gates	PF – entrance	581.62
10.02.00	" and Fencing		1703.75
Dec 2010	City Team Swing	{ Street Fi	
	Gravity Bowl	+ Safety Surface } 10000.00	WC Grant
	City Rota Bounce	}	
	Encounter 7	}	
Aut 2018	Replacement Tractor (w	as 2750.00*) Labour 2324 Mats1959	4283.00*
Oct 2016	Woodland Tower		8376.00*
24.03.21	Netting loods2 510 a		1692.05
	Burial	Ground asign blide	
23.10.78	Land all V of assessing		700.00*
04.08.93	Tree Bench		634.50
2001	Seat (donated - Mr Dol	bson memorial)	N/k
09.01.95	Plaques		56.40
12.01.98	Handrail		287.88*
12.10.93	Gates San Vietner	Coal Walk	112.05*
N/k	" (donated)	Church car park best	N/k
16.06.87	Fencing		328.33*
June 2012	Gates	Refurbishing cost	1200.00*
	Village Gre	en and Pond	
N/k	Land and pond		N/k
12.05.87	Railings		385.25*
14.09.01	Seat/bench		402.81
08.03.04	Duck Shelter		183.68
	Church	Car Park 10/05/17	
June 2012	Information Board		345.00*
	Three Daggers Car Park good named		
June 2013	2 nd Information Board		264.00*
	Frame for Board		180.00*